

WBBB010038272025
Special (P)- 34 of 2025
Reg.No 34 of 20205
JO Code No.-WB00664

Order no 04

Dated-27-02-2026

To day is fixed for appearance and evidence of CSW 11 & 12.

Sole accused person Malekuddin khan is present by filling hazira.

Ld.Special P.P is present.

No witness turned up today.

The case is adjourned for the end of justice.

Fixed **11-03-2026** for appearance and evidence of CSW 11 & 12.

Issue summons at once.

D/C

Judge special (POCSO Act.)
2nd Court,Suri,Bibbhum.

Judge special (POCSO Act.)
2nd Court,Suri,Bibbhum